
Junior Poles Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 24.826 Newlun, Molly Blue Lady Liberty $66.00 5
2 26.045 Golz, Hailey Grit $50.00 4
3 26.068 Bednar, Lexi Mischief Magic $33.00 3
4 26.145 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $17.00 2
5 26.195 Fobes, Payten Spur $0.00 1
6 26.312 Cook, Shaina July $0.00 0
7 30.598 Clark, Summer Dixie $0.00 0

No Time
Disqualified

0 0 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0
0 0 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0
0 2.416 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00 0
0 25.546 Pfeuti, Rahfi Blen $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 22.272 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $113.00 5
2D

1 27.224 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $75.00 5
Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00 0
0 0 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0
0 0 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0
0 0 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0
0 3.098 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
0 22.39 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 24.601 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0
0 26.821 Fobes, Payten Spur $0.00 0



IBRA 5-D Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.502 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $227.00 5
2 16.664 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $179.00 4
3 16.715 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $146.00 3
4 16.753 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $114.00 2
5 16.784 Benda, MacKenzie BS Juno Jet N Corona $81.00 1
6 16.806 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $65.00 0
7 16.819 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0
8 16.834 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0
9 16.845 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00 0

10 16.909 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0
11 16.912 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0
12 16.945 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0
13 16.996 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

2D
1 17.006 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Andrea $189.00 5
2 17.011 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $149.00 4
3 17.038 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $122.00 3
4 17.086 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $95.00 2
5 17.118 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $68.00 1
6 17.123 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $54.00 0
7 17.128 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0
8 17.129 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00 0
9 17.169 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00 0

10 17.17 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $0.00 0
11 17.173 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00 0
12 17.265 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
13 17.28 Kiedrowski, Paige Firewater Sue $0.00 0
14 17.281 Jachowicz, Abby Alice $0.00 0
15 17.296 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00 0
16 17.312 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0
17 17.32 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0
18 17.323 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0
19 17.338 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
20 17.338 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0
21 17.352 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
22 17.437 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
23 17.498 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00 0

3D
1 17.518 Thompson, TJ Racer $152.00 5
2 17.525 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $119.00 4
3 17.551 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $86.00 2.5
4 17.551 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $86.00 2.5
5 17.568 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $54.00 1



6 17.629 Week, Annie Les is More $43.00 0
7 17.642 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00 0
8 17.664 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0
9 17.665 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00 0

10 17.67 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0
11 17.686 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0
12 17.721 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0
13 17.78 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 0
14 17.807 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0
15 17.881 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0
16 17.916 Benda, MacKenzie One Way Ticket Out $0.00 0
17 17.941 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $0.00 0
18 17.944 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0
19 17.976 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
20 17.982 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0
21 17.99 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
22 17.994 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

4D
1 18.016 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $114.00 5
2 18.029 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $89.00 4
3 18.038 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $73.00 3
4 18.042 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $57.00 2
5 18.063 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $41.00 1
6 18.145 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $32.00 0
7 18.18 Spiegelberg, Colbi Ivy $0.00 0
8 18.181 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0
9 18.185 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

10 18.19 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0
11 18.206 Campbell, JC Sonny $0.00 0
12 18.213 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
13 18.296 Kleiber, Makayla Alice $0.00 0
14 18.378 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00 0
15 18.446 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00 0
16 18.492 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

5D
1 18.571 Krueger, Becky Ransom $76.00 5
2 18.618 Cook, Shaina July $60.00 4
3 18.665 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $49.00 3
4 18.673 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $38.00 2
5 18.722 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $27.00 1
6 18.765 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $22.00 0
7 18.812 Marschner, Jessica IMA Travelin Cowboy $0.00 0
8 18.82 Watson, Valerie Ally $0.00 0
9 18.849 Campbell, JC Mo $0.00 0

10 18.943 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
11 18.964 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
12 19.002 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00 0



13 19.025 Mars, Kristen Kings Whiz Kid $0.00 0
14 19.057 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
15 19.095 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
16 19.194 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0
17 19.214 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0
18 19.237 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00 0
19 19.268 Dyreson, Ava Sassy $0.00 0
20 19.316 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00 0
21 19.414 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0
22 19.463 Banwell, Andi Blue Lady Liberty $0.00 0
23 19.603 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0
24 19.692 Myers, Bridgette Apollo $0.00 0
25 19.821 Renz, Casey Ruby $0.00 0
26 19.848 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0
27 19.985 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00 0
28 20.374 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0
29 20.764 Vossekuil, Henesee Heels Down Brian $0.00 0
30 20.924 Otten, Katelyn Smurf $0.00 0
31 21.193 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00 0
32 21.216 Hunt, Holly Ohh My Lanta $0.00 0
33 21.442 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00 0
34 22.695 Freer, Cassandra IMAPLOWGIRL $0.00 0
35 22.949 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
36 23.764 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00 0
37 24.174 Schmitz, Carlie Elroy $0.00 0
38 24.353 Banwell, Andi LT Blue Feathers $0.00 0
39 29.63 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0
40 31.065 Birbaum, Emma Kissing  Kate Bartlow $0.00 0
41 39.16 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
42 43.737 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0
0 2.649 Bergersen, Makayla No Name $0.00 0
0 11.502 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00 0
0 15.788 Murray, Ronnie LL Peppy Red Twist $0.00 0
0 16.978 Yager, Amber Haylees Leo $0.00 0
0 17.169 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0
0 17.424 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
0 17.493 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00 0
0 18.236 Fobes, Payten Spur $0.00 0
0 18.938 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00 0
0 18.992 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0
0 19.468 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
0 35.831 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0
0 37.454 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0
0 39.386 Becker, Lisa Pacific Hurley Jet $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.502 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $65.00 5
2 16.834 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $54.00 0
3 16.845 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $43.00 4
4 16.909 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $32.00 3
5 16.912 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $22.00 2

2D
1 17.128 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $39.00 5
2 17.323 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $32.00 4
3 17.338 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $22.00 3
4 17.338 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $22.00 0
5 17.352 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $13.00 2

3D
1 17.525 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $26.00 5
2 17.551 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $20.00 4
3 17.551 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $20.00 3
4 17.595 Burandt, Kim Monte $13.00 2
5 17.686 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $9.00 1
6 17.807 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0
7 17.944 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0
8 17.99 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
9 17.994 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

10 18.375 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0
11 18.673 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
12 18.722 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0
13 18.943 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
14 18.964 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
15 19.189 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0
16 19.603 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0
0 2.214 Watson, Valerie Ally $0.00 0
0 9.771 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
0 17.878 Thompson, TJ Racer $0.00 0
0 17.996 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0
0 35.831 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0



NBHA Seniors Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.945 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $65.00
2 17.038 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $43.00
3 17.086 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $0.00
4 17.352 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
5 17.525 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00
6 17.721 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00
7 17.807 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00
8 17.878 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00
9 17.944 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

2D
1 17.99 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $39.00
2 17.994 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $26.00
3 18.145 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00
4 18.378 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00
5 18.673 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

3D
1 19.189 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $26.00
2 19.214 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $17.00
3 29.343 Bound, Pam MP Crossfire $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



IBRA Adult Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.664 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $83.00 5
2 16.715 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $69.00 4
3 16.753 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $55.00 3
4 16.806 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $42.00 2
5 16.819 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $28.00 1
6 16.996 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
7 17.006 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Andrea $0.00 0

2D
1 17.169 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $50.00 5
2 17.173 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $42.00 0
3 17.265 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $33.00 4
4 17.312 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $25.00 3
5 17.32 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $17.00 2
6 17.354 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 1
7 17.568 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00 0
8 17.629 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

3D
1 17.78 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $33.00 5
2 17.881 Keip, Nora Buddy $28.00 4
3 17.941 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $22.00 3
4 17.976 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $17.00 2
5 17.982 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $11.00 1
6 18.016 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0
7 18.029 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00 0
8 18.038 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00 0
9 18.185 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00 0

10 18.213 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
11 18.296 Kleiber, Makayla Alice $0.00 0
12 18.492 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0
13 18.765 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00 0
14 18.962 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
15 19.002 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00 0
16 19.042 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00 0
17 19.692 Myers, Bridgette Apollo $0.00 0
18 21.484 LePak, Amanda Rue $0.00 0
19 22.449 LePak, Amanda Major $0.00 0
20 22.695 Freer, Cassandra IMAPLOWGIRL $0.00 0
21 22.722 Banwell, Andi LT Blue Feathers $0.00 0
22 39.16 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 17.169 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0
0 17.424 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0



0 0 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame $0.00 0
0 19.468 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Earnings Points
1D

1 16.466 Hambley, Miranda Jo $169.00 5
2D

1 17.055 Fobes, Payten $41.00 5
2 17.129 Long, Charli $30.00 4
3 17.296 Sutton, Ailee $20.00 3
4 17.437 Mitchell, Madison $10.00 2

3D
1 17.531 Golz, Hailey $27.00 5
2 17.642 Bindl, Macy $20.00 4
3 17.67 Burke, Mac $14.00 3
4 18.063 McDonald, Ava $7.00 2
5 18.084 Pfeuti, Rahfi $0.00 1
6 18.35 Spiegelberg, Colbi $0.00 0
7 18.582 Dyreson, Ava $0.00 0
8 18.618 Cook, Shaina $0.00 0
9 18.665 Sutton, Ailee $0.00 0

10 18.812 Dyreson, Trinity $0.00 0
11 19.032 Clark, Summer $0.00 0
12 19.057 Vossekuil, Henesee $0.00 0
13 19.183 Dyreson, Trinity $0.00 0
14 19.509 Newlun, Molly $0.00 0
15 19.848 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn $0.00 0
16 20.105 Porter, Kinley $0.00 0
17 20.154 Bednar, Lexi $0.00 0
18 20.186 Rossi, Giuliana $0.00 0
19 20.764 Vossekuil, Henesee $0.00 0
20 22.618 Jones, Lillian $0.00 0
21 43.737 Burke, Mac $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 10.5 Dyreson, Ava $0.00 0
0 18.992 Jackson, Addisyn $0.00 0
0 23.066 McDonald, Ava $0.00 0
0 51.864 Burandt, Shayla $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.502 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $108.00 5
2 16.664 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $90.00 4
3 16.715 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $72.00 3
4 16.753 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $54.00 2
5 16.806 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $36.00 1
6 16.834 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0
7 16.909 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0
8 16.912 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0
9 16.996 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0

2D
1 17.068 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $93.00 5
2 17.086 Smith, Deb Mor Mors Gem $77.00 4
3 17.118 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $62.00 3
4 17.169 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $46.00 2
5 17.173 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $31.00 0
6 17.265 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 1
7 17.296 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00 0
8 17.312 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00 0
9 17.32 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0

10 17.323 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0
11 17.338 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
12 17.338 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0
13 17.352 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
14 17.437 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
15 17.498 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00 0

3D
1 17.525 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $62.00 5
2 17.551 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $46.00 3.5
3 17.551 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $46.00 3.5
4 17.568 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $31.00 2
5 17.595 Burandt, Kim Monte $21.00 1
6 17.629 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
7 17.721 Riesselamn, James Elite Strut $0.00 0
8 17.78 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 0
9 17.941 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $0.00 0

10 17.994 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0
4D

1 18.016 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $46.00 5
2 18.029 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $39.00 4
3 18.213 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $31.00 3
4 18.492 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $23.00 2
5 18.673 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $15.00 1
6 18.964 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0



7 19.095 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
8 19.189 Pipping, Carla Hank's Last Treasure $0.00 0
9 19.603 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

10 21.861 Banwell, Andi LT Blue Feathers $0.00 0
11 39.16 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0
0 9.771 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
0 15.788 Murray, Ronnie LL Peppy Red Twist $0.00 0
0 17.169 Heger, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0
0 17.996 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00 0
0 18.938 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00 0
0 19.468 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
0 19.949 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00 0
0 35.831 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0
0 51.864 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00 0


